Category

Systematic uncertainty|%)]

Determination of raw asymmetries:
Fit model
Peaking background

Cancellation of nuisance asymmetries:

Additional fiducial cuts
Weighting configuration
Weighting simulation
Secondary charm meson
Neutral kaon asymmetry

0.025
0.015

0.040
0.062
0.054
0.039
0.014

Total

0.10



